MASSAGE SERVICES

BY
JOANNE

"C@” Relaxation Massage 30 min $45

YOUR . 6776 2100 - 60 mir $70
90 min $100
120 min $130

HOURS Deep Tissue Massage 60 min $85
90 min $110

TUESDAY — FRIDAY 9:00 —5:00 PM ,

120 min $140

SATURDAY’S APPOINTMENT ONLY Hot Stone Massage 60 min 485
Hot Stone Massage 90 min $110

Pre-natal Massage 60 min $75

EXTENDED HOURS BY APPOINTMENT Lymphatic Drainage Massage 60 min $75

ONLY Reflexology Massage 30 min $45

YOU CAN VISIT OUR WEBSITE TO REQUEST Chair Massage 15 min $15

APPOINTMENTS THERE TOO
SouthernStyles.Salon



COLOR SERVICES OTHER SERVICES

SAOI;ﬁiL WEAVE igg z BE SPRAYVTAN >50
FULL WEAVE $95 & UP MAKE-UP ONLY S60 & UP
HAIR EXTENSIONS APPOINTMENT ONLY
CAP S50 & UP
DOUBLE PROCESS $125 & UP
TRIPLE PROCESS $135 & UP
CUSTOMIZED FOILS $85 & UP TEETH WHITENING
BAYLAGE $125 & UP 30 Minutes 560
*COLOR CORRECTION-PLEASE CALL FOR A FREE CONSULTATION 60 Minutes 590
120 Minutes $125
CONDITIONING
DEEP CONDITIONING $25 & UP NAILS
CONDITIONING $25
SCALP FACIAL WITH DEEP CONDITIONING $90 Kids Mani with Gel Polish $25.00
(with BLOW-OUT ) Kids Pedi with Gel Polish $35.00
ExPress Pedicure $25.00
Pedicure with Gel Polish S45.00
STYLE & PERMS Classic Pedicure $35/540
BLOW OUT $35 & UP Deluxe Pedicure S55/5$65
SHAMPOO ONLY $15
SPECIAL OCCASION UP-DO S45 & UP
PERMS $80 & UP Deluxe Pedicure with Gel Polish S75.00
SHAMPOO SET $25 & UP Basic Manicure $15.00
STRAIGHTENERS $80 & UP Manicure with Gel Polish $35.00
SPECIALTY WAVES S90 & UP Gel Polish Change $15.00
HAIR CUT & STYLE >45 & UP Full Set with Gel Polish $55.00
Mid Length Full Set with Gel Polish $65.00
CUTS & TRIMS Long Length Full Set with Gel Polish $75.00
WOMAN'S CUT 530 & UP Fill-In with Gel Polish $45.00
MEN'S CUT 525 & UP Nail Art Designs for $5.00
CHILD’S CUT $20
BEARD'S $10 White Tips (or any color) $5.00

BANG’S $10 Price Subject To Change Based On Design



FACIALS

Derma Facial
Anti-Aging Facial
Basic Facial
Hydra-Facial

Acne Facial

Men Facial

Kids express Facial
Back Facial

DEPILATORY

Full Face
Brows

Lip

Chin

Half Leg
Half Arm
Back

Under Arms
Bikini

MICROBLADING

Microblade (For follow-up procedures ask)
Microblade & Shade

(For follow-up procedures ask)
Shade (For follow-up procedures ask)
Lip Blushing (For follow-up procedures ask)

$100
S95
S65
$110
$120
S70
S35
$90

$50
S20

$15
$10
S60+
S50+
S45+
$25
S70&up

$350
$375

$200
$250

LASHES/BROWS

Classic full set

Hybrid full set
Volumes full set

Lash lift

Lash lift/tint
Lamination
Lamination/Tint
Lamination/Tint/Wax

ADD-ON’s

Derma Plane
Extractions

Led light Therapy
Jelly Mask
Electrotherapy

Vajacial

S80 refill S50
S90 refill S60
S120 refill $90
S60

S75

S40

S65

S80

$25
$15

$20
$10
$15

$20



