

MASSAGE SERVICES BY

JOANNE

30 min

Relaxation Massage

\$45

HOURS

TUESDAY – FRIDAY 9:00 – 5:00 PM SATURDAY'S APPOINTMENT ONLY

EXTENDED HOURS BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

YOU CAN VISIT OUR WEBSITE TO REQUEST APPOINTMENTS THERE TOO

SouthernStyles.Salon

Neidadion Massage	30 111111	γ¬J
	60 min	\$70
	90 min	\$100
	120 min	\$130
Deep Tissue Massage	60 min	\$85
	90 min	\$110
	120 min	\$140
Hot Stone Massage	60 min	\$85
Hot Stone Massage	90 min	\$110
Pre-natal Massage	60 min	\$75
Lymphatic Drainage Massage	60 min	\$75
Reflexology Massage	30 min	\$45
Chair Massage	15 min	\$15

COLOR SERVICES		OTHER SERVICES	
COLOR	\$65 & UP	SPRAY TAN	\$50
PARTIAL WEAVE FULL WEAVE	\$65 & UP \$95 & UP	MAKE-UP ONLY	\$60 & UP
CAP	\$50 & UP	HAIR EXTENSIONS APPOINTM	ENT ONLY
DOUBLE PROCESS	\$125 & UP		
TRIPLE PROCESS	\$135 & UP	TEETH WHITENING	
CUSTOMIZED FOILS	\$85 & UP	30 Minutes	\$60
BAYLAGE *COLOR CORRECTION-PLEASE CALL FOR A FREE COL	\$125 & UP NSULTATION	60 Minutes	\$90
COLON COMMENTON I EMISE CHELTON IT MEE CO.	NOCE IT IT OF Y	120 Minutes	\$125
CONDITIONING			
DEEP CONDITIONING	\$25 & UP	NAILS	
CONDITIONING	\$25		
SCALP FACIAL WITH DEEP CONDITIONING	\$90	Kids Mani with Gel Polish	\$25.00
(with BLOW-OUT)		Kids Pedi with Gel Polish	\$35.00
		ExPress Pedicure	\$25.00
CTVLE O DEDMC		Pedicure with Gel Polish	\$45.00
STYLE & PERMS		Classic Pedicure	\$35/\$40
BLOW OUT	\$35 & UP	Deluxe Pedicure	\$55/\$65
SHAMPOO ONLY SPECIAL OCCASION UP-DO	\$15 \$45 & UP		
PERMS	\$80 & UP	Deluxe Pedicure with Gel Polish	\$75.00
SHAMPOO SET	\$25 & UP	Basic Manicure	\$15.00
STRAIGHTENERS	\$80 & UP	Manicure with Gel Polish	\$35.00
SPECIALTY WAVES	\$90 & UP	Gel Polish Change	\$15.00
HAIR CUT & STYLE	\$45 & UP	Full Set with Gel Polish	\$55.00
		Mid Length Full Set with Gel Polish	\$65.00
CUTS & TRIMS		Long Length Full Set with Gel Polish	\$75.00
WOMAN'S CUT	\$30 & UP	Fill-In with Gel Polish	\$45.00
MEN'S CUT CHILD'S CUT	\$25 & UP \$20	Nail Art Designs	for \$5.00
BEARD'S	\$10	White Tips (or any color)	\$5.00
BANG'S	\$10	Price Subject To Change Based On Design	

FACIALS

LASHES/BROWS

Derma Facial Anti-Aging Facial Basic Facial Hydra-Facial Acne Facial Men Facial Kids express Facial Back Facial	\$100 \$95 \$65 \$110 \$120 \$70 \$35 \$90	Classic full set Hybrid full set Volumes full set Lash lift Lash lift/tint Lamination Lamination/Tint Lamination/Tint ADD-ON's	\$80 refill \$50 \$90 refill \$60 \$120 refill \$90 \$60 \$75 \$40 \$65 \$80
Full Face Brows	\$50 \$20	Derma Plane Extractions	\$25 \$15
Lip Chin Half Leg Half Arm Back Under Arms Bikini	\$15 \$10 \$60+	Led light Therapy	\$20
	\$50+ \$45+	Jelly Mask	\$10
	\$25 \$70&up	Electrotherapy	\$15
MICROBLADING		Vajacial	\$20
Microblade (For follow-up procedures ask) Microblade & Shade	\$350 \$375 \$200 \$250		